Hindustan Unilever Limited,
Unilever House,

B D Sawant Marg, Chakala,
Andheri East, Mumbai 400 099

Tel: +91 (22) 50433000 | Web: www.hul.co.in | CIN: L15140MH1933PLC002030

27th August, 2024

Stock Code: BSE: 500696
NSE: HINDUNILVR
ISIN: INEO30A01027
BSE Limited, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd

Corporate Relationship Department,
2nd Floor, New Trading Wing,
Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No. C/1, G Block,
Bandra - Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),

Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Requlation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Requlations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) and other applicable regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligations and
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that Registrar and Share
Transfer Agent of the Company, M/s. KFin Technologies Limited, has received below mentioned
information regarding loss of Share Certificate(s) and request for issuance of duplicate Share
Certificate(s) from the following Shareholder(s):

Sr. No. | Name Folio No. Certificate No. of Dist. No. Dist. No.
No. Shares From To

1. John Christopher HLL3667471 5408252 50 2201814652 | 2201814701

2. Veena K Suvarna HLL3672025 5412806 20 2201885948 | 2201885967
JIW
Karunakar Gopal
Suvarna

3. Karunakar HLL3672010 5412791 50 2201885598 | 2201885647
Suvarna
JIW
Gopal Suvarna

4. Surendar Kumar HLL3729602 5138030 880 866048521 1249679200
Puri to
J/W 5291764
Deepa Puri
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Sr. No.

Name

Folio No.

Certificate
No.

No. of
Shares

Dist. No.
From

Dist. No.
To

Khorshed
Ardeshir Divecha
JIW

Silloo Pesi Mehta
JIW

Maki Sorab
Masani

HLL1144535

5051860

60

47071011

47071070

Priya Girish
Balekundri

HLL3729710

5120013

10

106418531

106418540

Vinita Jain
JIW

Naresh Kumar
Jain

HLL3653367

5394148

10

2201608196

2201608205

B S Sathish

HLL2761808

5214895

20

1030261861

1030261880

M C Sharma

HLL3661106

5401887

10

2201736422

2201736431

10.

D Jayaram
JIW
D Satyanarayana

HLL5053832

5528417

223

2401869500

2401869722

1.

D Jayaram
JIW
D Satyanarayana

HLL2855823

5212063

80

1029856941

1029857020

12.

Jayaram D
JIW

Mr D
Satyanarayana

HLL3011340

5303981

560

1320491301

1320491860
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We shall issue ‘letter(s) of confirmation” as per the applicable SEBI circular, post completion of the
necessary formalities by the Shareholder(s).

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Hindustan Unilever Limited

DEVOPAM Digitally signed by

DEVOPAM NARENDRA

NARENDRA BAJPAI
Date: 2024.08.27 15:59:56

BAJPAI +05'30"

Dev Bajpai

Executive Director, Legal & Corporate Affairs
and Company Secretary

DIN: 00050516 / FCS No: 3354
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