Tel: +91 (22) 50433000 | Web: www.hul.co.in | CIN: L15140MH1933PLC002030



27th August, 2024

Stock Code: BSE: 500696

NSE: HINDUNILVR ISIN: INE030A01027

BSE Limited,
Corporate Relationship Department,
2nd Floor, New Trading Wing,
Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: <u>Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)</u> Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) and other applicable regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company, M/s. KFin Technologies Limited, has received below mentioned information regarding loss of Share Certificate(s) and request for issuance of duplicate Share Certificate(s) from the following Shareholder(s):

Sr. No.	Name	Folio No.	Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Dist. No. From	Dist. No. To
1.	John Christopher	HLL3667471	5408252	50	2201814652	2201814701
2.	Veena K Suvarna J/W Karunakar Gopal Suvarna	HLL3672025	5412806	20	2201885948	2201885967
3.	Karunakar Suvarna J/W Gopal Suvarna	HLL3672010	5412791	50	2201885598	2201885647
4.	Surendar Kumar Puri J/W Deepa Puri	HLL3729602	5138030 to 5291764	880	866048521	1249679200

Tel: +91 (22) 50433000 | Web: www.hul.co.in | CIN: L15140MH1933PLC002030



Sr. No.	Name	Folio No.	Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Dist. No. From	Dist. No. To
5.	Khorshed Ardeshir Divecha J/W Silloo Pesi Mehta J/W Maki Sorab Masani	HLL1144535	5051860	60	47071011	47071070
6.	Priya Girish Balekundri	HLL3729710	5120013	10	106418531	106418540
7.	Vinita Jain J/W Naresh Kumar Jain	HLL3653367	5394148	10	2201608196	2201608205
8.	B S Sathish	HLL2761808	5214895	20	1030261861	1030261880
9.	M C Sharma	HLL3661106	5401887	10	2201736422	2201736431
10.	D Jayaram J/W D Satyanarayana	HLL5053832	5528417	223	2401869500	2401869722
11.	D Jayaram J/W D Satyanarayana	HLL2855823	5212063	80	1029856941	1029857020
12.	Jayaram D J/W Mr D Satyanarayana	HLL3011340	5303981	560	1320491301	1320491860

Hindustan Unilever Limited, Unilever House, B D Sawant Marg, Chakala, Andheri East, Mumbai 400 099





We shall issue 'letter(s) of confirmation' as per the applicable SEBI circular, post completion of the necessary formalities by the Shareholder(s).

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Hindustan Unilever Limited

Dev Bajpai Executive Director, Legal & Corporate Affairs and Company Secretary DIN: 00050516 / FCS No: 3354